Description
Scalable Capsule with Seitz® High
Performance Depth Filter Media
Low hold-up volume allows for increased product recovery and requires
low post-use rinse volumes. For filtration of 1 - 3 L.
Offers greater flexibility and assurance of application success from
development to production scale. Scalable to Pall’s entire line of traditional
SUPRAdisc™ modules, as well as Stax™ capsules.

Class VI Plastics (121 ºC) as described in the current United States Pharmacopoeia (USP).
1In compatible fluids that do not soften, swell, or adversely affect the filter or its materials of construction.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Pkg Price Qty
Supracap 50 Depth Filter Capsules
SC050B020 0.4 - 1.0 µm, Seitz BIO 20 media 1/pkg NA 0
SC050P100 1.0 - 3.0 µm, Seitz P100 media 1/pkg NA 0
SC050P200 3.0 - 6.0 µm, Seitz P200 media 1/pkg NA 0
SC050P250 4.0 - 9.0 µm, Seitz P250 media 1/pkg NA 0
SC050P700 6.0 - 15.0 µm, Seitz P700 media 1/pkg NA 0
SC050P900 8.0 - 20.0 µm, Seitz P900 media 1/pkg NA 0
SC050PDD1 0.1 - 0.85 µm, Seitz PDD1 media 1/pkg NA 0
SC050PDE2 0.2 - 3.5 µm, Seitz PDE2 media 1/pkg NA 0
SC050PDH4 0.5 - 15.0 µm, Seitz PDH4 media 1/pkg NA 0
SC050PDK5 1.5 - 20 µm, Seitz PDK5 media 1/pkg NA 0
SC050XAK7 Seitz AKS7 media (activated carbon) 1/pkg NA 0
Contact Information
Pall Office(s)
World Headquarters
25 Harbor Park Drive